Applications
• Enclosed and gasketed, non-metallic emergency lighting
system suitable for use in areas where fl ammable gases or
vapors may become present due to abnormal, unusual or
accidental conditions defi ned by NEC as Class I, Division 2,
Groups B, C and D and Class I, Zone 2, Group II B + H2.
• Typical applications include manufacturing plants, refi neries,
petrochemical and chemical plants, waste and sewerage

of Lamps
Watts
Per Lamp
Lamp
Voltage (DC)
Wattage
Capacity
Hub
Size
Input
Voltage * Frequency Weight
lbs/kg
Catalog
Number
Emergency Lighting System With Two Direct Mount Lamps
2 8 6 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS28366
2 8 12 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS283612
2 8 6 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS28726
2 8 12 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS287212
2 12 6 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS212366
2 12 12 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS2123612
2 12 6 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS212726
2 12 12 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 19.50/8.8 N2LS2127212
Emergency Lighting System With One Direct Mount Lamp
1 8 6 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS18366
1 8 12 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS183612
1 8 6 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS18726
1 8 12 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS187212
1 12 6 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS112366
1 12 12 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS1123612
1 12 6 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS112726
1 12 12 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 18.50/8.4 N2LS1127212
Emergency Lighting System Without Direct Mount Lamps
— — 6 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 17.50/7.9 N2LS0N366
— — 12 36 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 17.50/7.9 N2LS0N3612
— — 6 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 17.50/7.9 N2LS0N726
— — 12 72 3/4” 120-277 60 Hz 17.50/7.9 N2LS0N7212
Number
of Lamps
Watts